
� PW3500 Issue 3 PL  9/08/18

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 1 of 3

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Parts Information:
Professional Pressure Washer 140bar with 
TSS & Rotablast Nozzle 230V
Model No: PW3500

Item Part No. Description

1 181.3080810 KNOB

2 181.3082680 FRONT GUARD

3 181.3082130 WATER COUPLING

4 181.3080340 GRILLE (SMALL)

5 181.3080330 GRILLE (LARGE)

6 181.3080480 FRONT CAP

7 181.3080291 CASING

8 181.3082690 GUARD (SIDE)

9 181.3082010 SWITCH BOX

10 181.3082000 DETERGENT REGULATOR

11 181.3441170 MOTOR SUPPORT

12 181.3441190 ELECTRIC PUMP ASS'Y

13 181.3081630 CAPACITOR COVER

14 181.3080520 CONVEYOR

15 181.3081640 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE (INLET)

16 181.3080780 FITTING

17 181.3080420 PRESSURE GAUGE (REAR FITTING)

Item Part No. Description

18 181.3081650 U-PIN

19 181.3081490 DETERGENT HOSE

20 181.3080390 CABLE REEL

21 181.3080220 CRANK HANDLE

22 181.3081060 CRANK HANDLE KNOB

23 181.3080820 HANDLE COVER

24 181.3080321 BACK COVER

25 181.3080370 SOAP TANK

26 181.3080190 ACCESSORIES CARRIER

27 181.3080580 CABLE GLAND

28 181.3440660 POWER CABLE

29 181.3080361 WHEEL

30 181.3081620 CAPACITOR

31 181.3081070 CARRIER BRACKET

32 181.3400530 SCREW KIT

33 181.3080380 SOAP TANK CAP

34 181.3084130 DETERGENT HOSE



� PW3500 Issue 3 PL  9/08/18

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 2 of 3

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Parts Information:
Professional Pressure Washer 140bar with 
TSS & Rotablast Nozzle 230V
Model No: PW3500

Item Part No. Description

35 181.3083210 PLUG

36 MSP68.S MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS M6x8mm 

37 181.3083220 PUMP HEAD

38 181.3081760 WASHER

39 SWM6.SB SPRING WASHER M6 BLACK(SINGLE)

40 SCB670.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x70 BLACK

Item Part No. Description

41 181.3083230 PUMP BODY

42 181.3440560 TSS KIT

43 181.3440570 PISTON/SEALS KIT

44 181.3081290 VALVES/SEALS KIT

45 181.3440610 DETERGENT SUCTION KIT

46 181.3440620 SUCTION KIT



� PW3500 Issue 3 PL  9/08/18

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 3 of 3

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Parts Information:
Professional Pressure Washer 140bar with 
TSS & Rotablast Nozzle 230V
Model No: PW3500

Item Part No. Description

47 SWM6.SB SPRING WASHER M6 Black (SINGLE)

48 SCB6200.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20 BLACK

49 181.3440950 WOBBLE PLATE

Item Part No. Description

50 181.3440370 FAN

51 181.3441000 FAN RING

52 181.344118 MOTOR 

Item Part No. Description

53 181.3082710 GUN

54 181.3083070 LANCE

Item Part No. Description

55 181.3400340 LANCE (ROTOPOWER)

56 181.3082100 HOSE (M22/15MM-GUN END 9mm M) 8M LONG


